ARKANSAS SENATE

89th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2013

Amendment Form

JBC 4-4-13 (3 & 26)

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 122 AN ACT FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF HIGHER EDUCATION APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2013-2014 FISCAL YEAR. Amendment No. 4 to Senate Bill No. 122 Amend Senate Bill No. 122 as engrossed, S4/4/13 (version: 04/04/2013 04:13:38 PM) Page 3, line 20, delete "10,750,000" and insert therefor "13,200,000" AND Page 3, line 28, delete "2,500,000" and insert therefor "3,500,000" AND Page 3, line 32, delete "200,000" and insert therefor "400,000" AND Page 3, line 35, delete "______250,000" and insert therefor "_____450,000" AND Page 3, line 36, delete "___\$54,375,000" and insert therfor "___\$58,225,000" AND Page 22, line 10, delete "and one half" AND Page 22, line 11, delete "(2.5%)" and insert therefor "(2%)"

The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and	
By: Joint Budget Committee	
TWV/TWV - 04-04-2013 17:25:47	
TWV164	Secreta